Appliance Index - UNIT O PLAN GENERAL NOTES
Manufacturer | Type Mark Model Description Count Unit Type 1. DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD OF EXTERIOR WALLS, CORRIDOR WALLS & INTERIOR
WALLS, UNO.
Ortal EQ-01.09 Front Facing 150H |Gas Fireplace Insert 1 UNITO 2. DIMENSIONS ARE TO CENTERLINE OF DEMISING WALLS, UNO.
Ortal EQ-01.14 Front Facing 200H | Gas Fireplace Insert 1 UNITO 3. ALL EXPOSED STRUCTURAL STEEL TO RECIEVE 1 HR INTUMESCENT PAINTING, UN.O KUNDIG
Wolf EQ04.01 5610208 48" Contemporary Dual Fuel Steam Range 1 UNITO 4. AT FRAMED EXTERIOR WALLS, FRAMING TO BE SET BACK 5/8" FROM FACE OF CONCRETE 7298177-0301
I TO ALLOW FOR FLUSH ALIGNMENT OF SHEATHING TO EDGE OF SLAB, UNO.
Zephyr EQ-04.02 AK9346BS 48" Range Hood ! UNITO 5. CASEWORK DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF FINISH, UNO.
Miele EQ-04.06 CVA 7845 24" Built-In Coffee Machine 2 UNITO 7. ALL CORRIDOR WALLS ARE TYPE E6, UNO.
Dacor EQ-04.29 DDW24T999BB 24" Dishwasher Panel-Ready 2 UNITO 8. ALL DEMISING WALLS ARE TYPE J6, UNO.
Dacor EQ-04.30 DRR36980LAP  |36" Column Refrigerator Panel-Ready 1 UNITO 9. ALL INTERIOR PARTITIONS ARE TYPE A6, UNO.
Dagor Q04 32 DRZ24980RAP |36 Column Freezer Panel - Ready 1 UNTO 10. ALL FURRING AROUND CONCRETE STRUCTURAL COLUMNS TYPE G, UNO.
Wolf EQ-05.01 OG54 54" Outdoor Gas Dril 1 UNTO 11. ALL VENT SHAFT WALLS ARE TYPE K4, UNO.
o i utdoor %>as L 12. REFER TO LIFE SAFETY PLANS A0.30 - A0.34 FOR FULL EXTENT OF FIRE RATED WALLS.
LG Appliances EQ-05.03 WKE100HVA Washer and Dryer Tower 2 UNITO 13. UNIT PLAN LAYOUTS ON SHEETS A2.4A - A2.4R
14. ALL OWNER PARKING STALLS SHALL INCLUDE EV INFRASTRUCTURE.
15. REFER TO SHEET A0.08 FOR ANSI TYPE B ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS.
16. REFER TO SHEET A0.07 FOR ANSI TYPE A ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS. o <
17. REFER TO SHEET A0.06 FOR ADA PUBLIC SPACE ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS. 3 g §
18. ALL MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT LOCATED WITHIN ELEVATOR/MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT 25 0
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